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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 72 293 175 59.73%
+ RENTAL 55 223 121 54.26%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 15 37 30 81.08%
+ RENTAL 10 34 33 97.06%
OPEN STORAGE 39 168 156 92.86%
+ RENTAL 59 248 238 95.97%
MISC.- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 7 4 57.14%
SUB TOTAL 250 1010 757 74.95%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 50 114 85 74.56%
+ RENTAL 54 157 120 76.43%
TOTAL 354 1281 962 75.10%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS STARTED
RECEIVED BY TETALS
INSPECTORS
2017-APR 104 250 354
2016-APR 90 295 385
2015-APR 59 343 402
2014-APR 63 233 206
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Code

Fees by Account

Account

INPO10
INP020
INPO30
INPO40
INPO55
INPO60
INPO70
INP0O80
INPOSO
INP0O91
FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

FIRE

LICI40
LICI41
LICI142
LICI6S

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee

Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit

Rental Registration Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Inspection Fee

Permits / Reviews and Approvals
False Alarm Fee

Miscellaneous

Permit Fees Total

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer
Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$44,350.2
$4,323.2
$1,228.0
$3,838.4
$2,993.0
$282.0
$520.0
$0.0
$150.0
$750.0
$20.0
$1,075.0
$0.0
$0.0

$59,529.8

$80.0
$80.0
$200.0
$100.0

$460.0

$59,989.8




